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^7.09 grs 
znd = m.f.t 1 ^ 5 u J,verst.kl-stkjs 
f.sch-grs en k l e i n e schjs  
znd = i . , v e r k i t znd, v sch-grs. g r s v r i j v gave sc h j s 

grs 
49.59 
50.09 

51.09 

52.09 
52.59 
53.09 

znd = f . , i e t s meer v e r k i t znd, 
v sch-grs, enk gave schjs 

48.09 

J 49.09 

grs 

z i f f a 8 1 z p d = m » f " v f ' s c h ~ g r s 

znd = m.f.(194y),enk grote stkn 
v e r k i t zwt znd, enk grote schn, 
z. v f.sch-grs 

d.grs 
zwta 

znd = m.f., enk s t k j s v e r k i t znd 
v f. sch-grs, enk schn, 
w s t k j s ht  
znd = m.f.(197u)»enk s t k j s ver-
k i t znd, v f.sch-grs, enk schn, 
minder stk.ja ht  
znd = m.f. i e t s slh,m.v f.sch-
grs, enk k l e i n e schjs 

d.grs 
zwta 

znd = m.f. (I95u)»iet8 slh,m.v f.sch-grs,enk k l e i n e s c h j s , w v e r k i t znd 
d. grs 
zwta 

znd = m.f.,iets slh,m.v f.sch-
grs,enk k l e i n e schjs,grote stkn 
v e r k i t znd,enk s t k j s ht  

d.grs 
zwta 

znd = m.f.,iets f.grd,w f.sch-
grs, w s t k j s v e r k i t znd 

58.09 
58.59 

59.59 
60.09 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

d.grs 
to t zwta 

znd = a.f. tot m.gr.,iets f.grd w f.sch-grs, w stkn v e r k i t znd 
znd = m.gr. (240^), i e t s f.grd, w sch-grs en s c h j s . w s t k j s ver>> k i t znd, w s t k j s ht  

d.grs 
tot 
zwt 

znd = m.gr.,iets f.grd, i e t s f. 
sch-grs, w s t k j s v e r k i t znd 
znd = m.gr. (225u),iets gra s i b i e t s f . g r d . i e t s f.sch-grs, m.v brkn v e r k i t gel.znd 

58.09 

J 59.09 

79 
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70.09 m 
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*7 d.gr 

73.09 
73.59-lg1 

88 d.gr 

89 

76.59 
77.09 

92.1? 
"2.4c 

93.59" 
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90 

1 91 zwt 

92 zwt 

93 zwt 

94 zwt 

95 zwt 
znd = f. tot m.f.,enk b r k j s k l a 

96 d.grs v S t i j f znd,m.slh, i e t s sch-grs,' 
i e t s f.grd 

102 d.gr 

103 d.gr 

104 d.gr 

105 d.gr 

106 d.gr 

107 d.gr 

108 d.gr 

109 d.gr 

110 

znd = m.gr.,iets gra s i b , v brkn 
v e r k i t t e gel.zndg k l , i e t s f. 
grd. sp f.sch-grs  
znd = m.gr. (230u), w gr s i b , 
i e t s f.grd, sp sch-grs, w gra 
s t k j s v e r k i t znd, enk s t k j s ht 

t» ti tt tt it 

11 
vanaf 

66.09 # 
i e t s d 

znd = m.gr., m.w f.grd, spj sch-
grs, enk s t k j h t, enk s t k j s gr 
za k l  
znd = m.gr. (275u0» m.w f.grd 
spj sch-grs, v stkn v e r k i t znd 
znd = m.f. (l40u),w f.grd, 
m.w s t k j s v e r k i t znd -.67.09 
znd = m.f. tot m.gr..iets f. 
grd, w s t k j s v e r k i t znd waarvanjgg > 0g 
sommige met schelpafdrukken 

d.gr 
tot 

zwta 

d, gr 

97 d.gr 

98 d.gr 

d.gr 

a -

112 c.grs-1 
n ? d ' b r enk~«chn 

znd = m.f. tot m.gr. i e t s 
f.grd, een sch, 
w s t k j s v e r k i t znd a.b. 
znd = m.f.,sp f.grd,enk schn, 
m.w s t k j s v e r k i t znd a.b. 
znd * m.f. (190u), sp f.grd, 
w schn, w s t k j s v e r k i t znd 
znd - m.f., m.slh, m.w schn, 
w si 
na 

s i k j e . v e r k i t znd. sp f.grd, 72.84 grote f o s t o r i e t e f l 
znd = m.f. (190u), m.slh,w schn 
w s t k j s v e r k i t znd, i e t s f.grd 

it tt rt 11 

znd = m.f.,iets f.grd, w schn, enk stkn v e r k i t znd, s t k j s ht znd = m.f. (20Ou),iets f.grd, 
i e t s schn en k l e i n e s t k j s ver-
k i t znd.na 76.09 m i e t s meer schn 

75.09 

76.09 

znd = f. tot m.f.,enk br k l -
s t k j s , w f.grd, w schn 
znd * f. tot m.f. w f.zwt grd, 
w schn  
znd = T~. tot m.f. brkn gr za 
zndg k l en k l a f.znd, w sch-grs, 
w zwt grd 

znd • m.f. (200u), m.slh tot 
i e t s k l a , v f.grd, i e t s sch-grs 
znd = m.f, enk b r k j s grz za k l 
m.slh tot i e t s k l a , m.v f.grd, 
w sch en sch-grs  

znd • m.f. (l80u), m.slh t o t 
i e t s k l a , i e t s f.grd, i e t s 
schn en sch-grs 
znd = m.f, sterk s l h tot i e t s 
k l a , i e t s f. grd, i e t s f. 
sch-grs 
znd = m.f., sterk s l h tot i e t s k l a , enk b r k j s k l h s t i j f znd, w f.grd. w sch-grs en schn 
znd = m.f. (l88y,), s t e r k s l h 
tot i e t s k l a , w f.grd, i e t s 
snh^grs znd = m.f., sterk s l h t o t i e t s k l a , l g j s helgr zndg k l , w f. grd. w schn  

rt tt 

znd = m.f.,sterk s l h t o t i e t s ki»a, l g j s helgr zndg k l , w f. grd, enk s t n j s m.w schn 
znd = m.f. 
i e t s k l a . l g w f.grd,enk onderaan me 

84.09 

85.09 

(I67u),sterk s l h tot 
j s helgr zndg k l , stnjs,m.w schn, er schn 

znd * m.f., 
k l a , brkn h 
v r i j v schn 

sterk s l h t o t i e t s 
.grz k l , m.v f. grd 
en sch-grs 

l . g r a k l = v r i j h . , i e t s f.zndg 
111 d.br k l = z.h., enk schj s 

k l = v r i j h 
k l = z.h.. 

, i e t s f.zndg, gel, 
enk f.zndg l g j s , 
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